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RJ45 centre plates
For S-One  
RJ45 connector

For Keystone/Systimax  
RJ45 connector

straight inclined straight inclined
2 modules

 white NU941118 NU940718 NU946118 NU946418
 aluminium NU941130 NU940730 NU946130 NU946430
 beige NU941144 - - -
 anthracite NU941154 NU940754 NU946154 NU946454

 white NU942218* NU942418*
 aluminium NU942230* NU942430*
 anthracite NU942254*  NU942454*  

 white NU942018
 aluminium NU942030
 anthracite NU942054

1 module

 white NU941018 NU940618 NU946018
 aluminium NU941030 NU940630 NU946030
 beige NU941044 - NU946054
 anthracite NU941054 NU940654 -

4 modules

 white NU947818 NU946218
 aluminium NU947830 NU946230
 anthracite NU947854 NU946254

 white NU947918 NU946318
 aluminium NU947930 NU946330
 anthracite NU947954 NU946354

Characteristics
●● Straight: with shutter and label space
●● Inclined: with label space
●● Type: SLIM, except * DPM
●● * Type: DPM

RJ45 centre plates for trunking
For S-One RJ45 connector
straight

2 modules

 white NU941118T

Characteristics
●● With shutter and label space

Optical fibre centre plates
SC/SC APC
Simplex

SC/SC APC
duplex

2 modules

 white NU943918 NU943818
 aluminium NU943930 NU943830
 anthracite NU943954 NU943854

Characteristics
●● Support to receive any SC simplex and duplex adapters
●● Support to receive Actassy optical fibre adapters:
-- �SC Duplex multi mode adapters: ref. n° VDIB6031001 and 

VDIB6031002
-- �SC Duplex single mode adapters: ref. n° VDIB6032001 and 

VDIB6032002
-- SC APC Duplex single mode adapter: ref. n° VDIB6082001
-- SC APC Simplex single mode adapter: ref. n° VDIB6072001.

Inserts
Sockets

Telephone sockets
RJ12 connector French standard 

phone jack
2 modules

 white NU349718 NU349618
 aluminium NU349730 NU349630
 anthracite NU349754 NU349654

1 module

 white NU349118 -
 aluminium NU349130 -
 anthracite NU349154 -
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